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Shawmut Infinite

Ticket Racks / Defect between  0 and  99999 

SELECTED MACHINE LOCATIONS

Tickets / Loc : E03

Ship DateKnit DateR/DDef Wt WtRacksStyleTicket
Net StdAct

E03-1268 V10258Y 3517 271 275  8 10/24/2025 440

20 / 1 SD DIL POL 7156B1 Yarn :Bar 2 Set        
20 / 1 SD DIL POL 7156A1 Yarn :Bar 1 Set        

E03-1269 V10258Y 3517 268 275  9 10/28/2025 391

20 / 1 SD DIL POL 7156B1 Yarn :Bar 2 Set        
20 / 1 SD DIL POL 7156A1 Yarn :Bar 1 Set        

 7034  17  414 550 539

Total Actual Racks.....:

Total Net Weight.......:

Total Standard Weight..:

Total Defects..........:

Racks per Defect.......:

 550

 7,034

 17

 414

 539


